INSYNC Outsourcing Corporation and Dayspring Software Announce Strategic Alliance

4 March 2005

New Jersey schools and school districts now have a comprehensive, feasible, and full service solution to the daunting administrative tasks of managing student populations, adhering to increasing mandates including the Federal "No Child Left Behind" campaign and alignment with New Jersey Core Content Curriculum Standards.

Fairview, New Jersey and Havre de Grace, Maryland – INSYNC Outsourcing Corporation, a full service technology solutions provider for small to mid-sized businesses and educational institutions, and Dayspring Software, the largest provider of software designed for private special education, today announced a strategic relationship. The alliance brings together the world's most comprehensive educational software—expertly designed for adherence to the new No Child Left Behind (NCLB) federal mandates; Individual Education Plans (IEP); alignment with the New Jersey Core Content Curriculum Standards (NJCCCS); and student management — with exceptional local sales and support in the State of New Jersey. The relationship is designed to help teachers and administrators facilitate a child's educational development while managing daunting and time consuming tasks of compliance and reporting. The partnership agreement signed between the two companies covers joint sales engagements and support activities for New Jersey.

Dayspring's innovative line of software – compared to traditional database management software – has enabled educational institutions nationwide to track and report on every aspect of student management in a more cost effective and timely manner. With increasing burdens and accountability placed upon teachers and administrators, more and more schools and districts have been struggling to apply their existing technology resources in an effective way. The easy-to-deploy ExcellenceTM, Administrators Resource Kit TM ("ARK"), and the new Web Based ARKOnlineTM, combine proven software systems with ease of use and maintenance for even non-technical and resource limited facilities.

INSYNC Outsourcing's reputation for reliable, professional consulting services, coupled with experience in application development, offer a unique opportunity for expanding the Dayspring product line in one of the most highly populated educational regions of the country.

"Our focus on making technology work for our clients, who are the most respected and prestigious members of their professions, can benefit schools and districts across the State" said Michael A. Licameli, president of INSYNC Outsourcing. "Blending quality software products with attentive support, while at the same time serving the worthy cause of enhancing student development, makes this a winning combination."

Benedict Schwartz, Founder and President of Dayspring Software, expressed confidence in the alliance's expanding his systems technology to the state. "With over twenty years of experience designing software for the educational community, enhanced now with the resources of almost a dozen additional individuals, we are dedicated to providing technology that is second to none for the educational community in New Jersey", he said. "Administrators and teaching professionals can now have information in real-time, giving them an "early warning system" for everything

from Adequate Yearly Progress (AYP) to daily lesson plans conforming to NCLB and IEP implementation."

About Dayspring Software

Incorporated in 1985, Dayspring was founded with the purpose of developing state-of-the-art, low-cost management software for schools, universities, state agencies and the not-for-profit community. Working closely with educators, Dayspring has provided software systems for hundreds of schools, universities, state agencies, independent living centers, rehabilitation agencies, and special needs schools nationwide. This software allows the professionals to track and manage their students, clients, programs and services, and generate critical reports. Other software packages developed by Dayspring include Content Filtering for Public Libraries, Payroll Programs, and Inventory Systems. For more information, call 800-785-1015, e-mail to info@dayspringsoftware.com or visit www.dayspringsoftware.com.

About INSYNC Outsourcing Corporation

INSYNC Outsourcing provides complete technology services and has become the "in-house computer department" for many businesses, schools and non-profit organizations, allowing these organizations to stay focused on their core businesses and missions while leveraging today's complex mix of computer hardware and software. Services include sales, support and installation of software and hardware, network design and maintenance, and all consulting and support services. In addition, INSYNC has created custom database applications that have become the foundation for successful businesses, including personnel search firms; non-profit agencies servicing the developmentally disabled; and medical care providers. For more information call 201-313-7999, e-mail to information 1@insyncoutsourcing.com or visit www.insyncoutsourcing.com.

###

INSYNC Outsourcing logos and all other INSYNC Outsourcing product or service names are trademarks of INSYNC Outsourcing Corporation. Excellence, A.R.K. and A.R.K. Online are registered trademarks of Dayspring Software, Inc. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.

Forward-Looking Statements

The statements in this press release that are not historical facts are forward-looking statements that involve risks and uncertainties, including risks associated with fluctuations in quarterly results and other risks identified in the Company's periodic filings with the Securities and Exchange Commission, if any, including, but not limited to, those appearing under the caption "Risk Factors" in the Company's Prospectus. Actual results, events, and performance may differ materially. Readers are cautioned not to place undue relevance on these forward-looking statements, which speak only as of the date hereof. The Company undertakes no obligation to release publicly the result of any revisions to these forward-looking statements that may be made to reflect events or circumstances after the date hereof or to reflect the occurrence of anticipated events.